Pagoda Lite
PURE LED
PGL/L
Ordering Example: PGL/L R 3 LENSBOLOP  BK
LENSBOLOP - Opal Lens
WBAP - Wall Box Adapt
Material/FinishAccessoriesColour TempDriver mA
Ordering Information
Luminaire
The Pagoda Lite PURELED produces general illumination,
suitable for area lighting on porches, patios, decks and entrance
ways.
The lens is manufactured from high quality UV stable
polycarbonate, with a stainless steel mesh lining to reduce glare.
An opal frosted lens is also available as an option.
The Hunza PURELED system uses the latest Cree MTG-2 LED
chips for maximum performance and long life. Power supply
options include a choice of intergral 12 volt driver, an intergral
Retro™ 110/240 volt driver or an external remote driver. The
integral Retro driver has a 0-10 volt dimming function. PURELED
incorporates an innovative Plug-and-Play system for easy
replacement or upgrade of either the LED engine or integral
driver.
The Retro™ version is ideal for installations where mounting an
external power source is a problem, e.g. on a brick wall where
there is no space to recess the driver. The base size increases in
depth to accomodate the encapsulated IP66 dimmable driver.
*At 700mA this fitting is the equivalent of a 35w halogen fitting.
*At 1050mA this fitting is the equivalent of a 50w halogen fitting.
PURE
OUTDOOR
LIGHTING
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Saint Johns
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
Specifications may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2014 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
Cat. No. PGL/L.
BK - Black
BZ - Bronze
GN - Green
STAR - Silver Star
WH - White
WB - Birch
DG - Dark Grey
OG - Olive Green
RG - Beige
PR - Primrose
COP-Copper
SS-Stainless Steel
Pagoda Lite
PURE LED
S   - Series
D3 - 12v 350mA Integral
D7 - 12v 700mA Integral
R   - 95-265v 700mA Retro
PGL/L
Ordering Example: PGL/L R 3 LENSBOLOP BK
BK - Black
BZ – Bronze
GN – Green
STAR – Silver Star
WH – White
WB – Birch
DG – Dark Grey
OG – Olive  Green
RG – Beige
PR – Primrose
COP – Solid Copper
SS – Stainless Steel
LENSBOLOP - Opal Lens
WBAP - Wall Box Adaptor
              Kit
Flange Option
3 - 3000K
4 - 4000K
AccessoriesColour TempDriver mA
Ordering Information
Luminaire
The Pagoda Lite PURELED produces general illumination,
suitable for area lighting on porches, patios, decks and entrance
ways.
The lens is manufactured from high quality UV stable
polycarbonate, with a stainless steel mesh lining to reduce glare.
An opal frosted lens is also available as an option.
The Hunza PURELED system uses the latest Cree MT-G LED
chips for maximum performance and long life. Power supply
options include a choice of integral 12 volt driver, an integral
Retro   110/240 volt driver or an external remote driver. The
integral Retro   driver has a 0-10 volt dimming function.
PURELED incorporates an innovative Plug-and-Play system for
easy replacement or upgrade of either the LED engine or integral
driver.
The Retro   version is ideal for installtions where mounting an
external power source is a problem, e.g. on a brick wall where
there is no space to recess the driver. The base size increases in
depth to accomodate the encapsulated IP66 dimmable driver.
PURE
OUTDOOR
LIGHTING
HUNZA FACTORY
130 Felton Mathew Ave
Glen Innes
Auckland 1072
New Zealand
Ph: 64-9-528 9471
Fax: 64-9-528 9361
INTERNATIONAL CONTACTS:
Specifications may change without notice.
Manufactured in New Zealand.
© 2013 Hunza Holdings Ltd.
Cat. NO PGL/L
TM